"R Invictus Games Sydney 2018

7 Australian International Military Games (18IG)
Sydney (AUS), From 24-10-2018 to 26-10-2018

24 Oct 2018, Wednesday

09:00-10:00 01:00
10:00-16:00 06:00

25 Oct 2018, Thursday

09:00-13:00 04:00

13:00-14:00 01:00

14:00-14:20 00:20
14:20-14:50 00:30

15:06-15:36 00:30
15:46-16:16 00:30

16:16-16:26 00:10
16:28-16:58 00:30
16:58-17:09 00:11
17:09-17:39 00:30

Schedule

Official Practice + TM Meeting
Team Manager Meeting
Official Practice (AB-CD)

Qualification Rounds

Qualification Round

3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification (AB-CD)
Qualification Round

Lunch Break

Individual Matches

2 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
1/8: 1A1, 1A2, 1A4, |1A6

IA3 can practice

1/4: 1AL, 1A2, 1A3, |1A4, IA6

1/2: 1A1, 1A2, 1A3, |1A4, IA6

Team Matches

2 ends of practice immediately followed by competition - only matches
1/4: NR, OR, OC

2 ends of practice immediately followed by competition

1/2: NR, OR, OC
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"R Invictus Games Sydney 2018

7 Australian International Military Games (18IG)
Sydney (AUS), From 24-10-2018 to 26-10-2018

26 Oct 2018, Friday

09:03-09:28
09:34-09:57
09:57-10:07

10:09-10:34
10:39-11:04
11:04-11:14

11:17-11:42
11:47-12:12
12:12-12:22

12:23-12:40
12:45-13:02
13:02-13:12

13:13-13:31
13:35-13:53
13:53-14:03

14:04-14:21
14:26-14:43
14:43-14:53

14:54-15:12
15:16-15:37
15:37-15:47

15:48-16:06
16:06-16:16

16:17-16:35
16:40-16:57
16:57-17:07

00:25
00:23
00:10

00:25
00:25
00:10

00:25
00:25
00:10

00:17
00:17
00:10

00:18
00:18
00:10

00:17
00:17
00:10

00:18
00:21
00:10

00:18
00:10

00:18
00:17
00:10

Team Finals
Bronze: Novice Recurve
Gold: Novice Recurve

Medal Ceremony - Team Novice Recurve

Bronze: Open Recurve
Gold: Open Recurve

Medal Ceremony - Team Open Recurve

Bronze: Open Compound
Gold: Open Compound
Medal Ceremony - Team Open Compound

Individual Finals
Bronze: Novice Recurve Women
Gold: Novice Recurve Women

Medal Ceremony - Novice Recurve Women

Bronze: Novice Recurve Men
Gold: Novice Recurve Men

Medal Ceremony - Novice Recurve Men

Bronze: Open Recurve Women
Gold: Open Recurve Women

Medal Ceremony - Recurve Women

Bronze: Open Recurve Men
Gold: Open Recurve Men

Medal Ceremony - Recurve Men

Gold: Open Compound Women

Medal Ceremony - Compound Women

Bronze: Open Compound Men
Gold: Open Compound Men
Medal Ceremony - Compound Men
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